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SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Senior Championship

e

NP DN AP bt AP AD AR AR ID D AP PPt P DN AP PN

Round 2 (Sun, May 2) v

Pos.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

WD

WD

WD

Player

Staskus, Michael
Arneson, Mark
Ralph, Tony

Yip, David
OConnor, Daniel
Craig, Thomas
Lay, Patrick

Behrend, Paul

Sundberg, Matthew

Kong, Raymond
Jacobs, Robert
Ginsburg, Larry
Ross, Willie
Wishart, Michael
Litzelfelner, Jack
McKinley, Joe
Li, Qun

Jukich, Michael
Kvick, Jorgen
Leydorf, Bill

Vinson, David

CHAMPIONSHIP - Championship

Pos.

Player

Cole, Keelan

Total
To Par
Gross

+4

+4

+6

+9

+10

+11

+12

+13

+14

+15

+16

+18

+18

+19

+20

+23

+27

+37

Total
To Par
Gross

-2

R1

74

75

76

77

75

75

78

81

78

77

80

82

78

78

80

86

83

89

WD

WD

WD

R1

75

R2

72

7

72

74

77

78

76

74

78

80

78

78

82

83

82

79

86

90

R2

65

adjusted

Total
Gross

146

146

148

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

160

160

161

162

165

169

179

WD

WD

WD

Total
Gross

140
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a4

42

Wood, Andrew
Wagner, Garett
McCarthy, Joshua
Verna, Anthony
Mazzola, Mason
Knop, Ryan
Summers, Neil
Barclay, Alex
Rauch, John
Nelson, Graeme
Galsterer, Michael
Leader, Spencer
Sorrentino, Giacomo
Woo, Nick
Schmidt, Brian
Davis, Adrian
Greene, Jeremy
Becker, Bret
Wagner, Gavin
Rauch, Michael
Drobocky, Nicholas
Williams, Marcus
Branken, Jesse
McBride, Jack
Kellogg, Christopher
Patterson, Brandon
Hashimoto, Jordan
Miller, Travis

Pope, Aris

Bowen, Erik
Dickeson, lan
Euan, Miguel
Bustamante, Heedrin
Gutierrez, Caleb
Kang, Min Jae
Rowe, Darryl
Tsering, Dorjee
Jones, Marlon
Gosselin, Jesse
White, Carlos

Sanchez, Juan Diego

-2

+2

+2

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+6

+7

+7

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

70

73

7

75

72

7

78

74

70

76

76

72

77

80

7

70

78

76

75

81

79

79

78

87

80

74

77

78

80

79

83

77

77

79

80

80

79

79

78

83

80

70

7

73

70

73

74

68

72

76

72

73

77

74

7

80

81

74

77

78

73

75

76

77

69

76

82

79

78

76

78

74

80

80

78

77

78

79

79

80

76

79

140

144

144

145

145

145

146

146

146

148

149

149

151

151

151

151

152

153

153

154

154

155

155

156

156

156

156

156

156

157

157

157

157

157

157

158

158

158

158

159

159



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

WD

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

IXDNIDNADN AR Ap AP AP AL IR AR AR APt aP DD APN DN AP AP PP DDA ADN P P

NS

NS

NET - Net

IDNDN DN DN bt gh e

O DNF

O DNF

Clark, Brady
Singh, Hem
Milligan, Greg
Mclintosh, Ruben
Hoffman Hill, Tyler
Greig, Brandon
Henning, Matt
Samuels, Marvin
Bengtson, Vincent
Clark, Nathan
Pineda, Issac
Willis, Matthew
Mejia, Martin
White, Nicholas
Cortez, Joshua John
Chua, Justin

Hoy, Matthew
Dwyer, Thomas
Snyder, John

Lee, Albert

Le, Eric

Berberian, Aram
Blackwell, Timmy
Tady, Jackson
Crowther, Thomas
Han, Gunwoo
McClain, Kevin
Hatter, Matthew
Burkland, Michael

Crowther, Doug

Fischer, Gary
Wright, Richard
Hinz, Kristian
Toyama, Kevin
Chin, Chris
Metobo, Sammy

Moberg, Karl

170

162

158

157

167

167

163

+17

+17

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+24

+24

+25

+25

+26

+28

+28

+28

+30

+34

+39

+43

+49

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+7

+7

83

82

79

78

84

83

83

82

83

85

79

84

84

81

82

89

88

86

89

101

75

78

79

83

78

82

85

87

NS

WD

72

72

74

75

72

72

73

76

77

82

83

78

79

79

84

83

82

88

84

86

89

88

83

88

95

96

90

WD

WD

WD

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

74

74

72

72

75

77

76

159
159
161
161
162
162
162
166
166
167
167
168
170
170
170
172
176
181
185
191
WD
WD
WD
WD
O DNF
O DNF
NS
NS
NS

NS

146
146
146
147
147
149

149



XD D b AP AP AL AR P AR AR AP PP NP AP AP AP P Pt P PN PN

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

WD

Savnik, Barry
Raines, Michael
Hastie, Scott
Ives, Russell
Mltchell, Bernard
Senz, John Scott
Boyer, William
Narahara, Dean
Biorn, Christopher
Jameson, Carl
Goodin, Arron
Aquino, Aristotle
Vernon, Robert
Turner, Daniel
Xi, Chen
Barretto, Steve
Slepica, Roman
Odegbaro, Niyi
Murphy, James
Foley, Matthew
Schneider, Ryan
Drake, Joshua
Menendez, Mark
Cole, Tim
Munoz, Emmanuel
Moore, Michael

Brower, Ezra

164

175

187

167

172

166

165

173

168

176

160

186

178

194

165

169

180

178

179

180

198

179

169

205

200

186

WD

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+14

+14

+14

+15

+17

+20

+20

+21

+22

+22

+23

+25

+27

+30

+44

77

80

74

73

74

77

79

79

80

78

80

77

82

73

80

79

75

77

82

85

78

90

88

80

94

WD

73

u

77

78

78

75

74

74

74

76

74

79

74

83

77

80

87

85

81

79

86

84

77

81

92

92

WD

150

151

151

151

152

152

153

153

154

154

154

156

156

156

157

159

162

162

163

164

164

165

167

169

172

186

WD



