



Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, May 2) ▾

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Senior Championship

adjusted

	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
	1	Staskus, Michael	+4	74	72	146
	2	Arneson, Mark	+4	75	71	146
	3	Ralph, Tony	+6	76	72	148
	4	Yip, David	+9	77	74	151
	5	OConnor, Daniel	+10	75	77	152
	6	Craig, Thomas	+11	75	78	153
	7	Lay, Patrick	+12	78	76	154
	8	Behrend, Paul	+13	81	74	155
	9	Sundberg, Matthew	+14	78	78	156
	10	Kong, Raymond	+15	77	80	157
	11	Jacobs, Robert	+16	80	78	158
	12	Ginsburg, Larry	+18	82	78	160
	13	Ross, Willie	+18	78	82	160
	14	Wishart, Michael	+19	78	83	161
	15	Litzelfelner, Jack	+20	80	82	162
	16	McKinley, Joe	+23	86	79	165
	17	Li, Qun	+27	83	86	169
	18	Jukich, Michael	+37	89	90	179
	WD	Kvick, Jorgen	-	WD		WD
	WD	Leydorf, Bill	-	WD		WD
	WD	Vinson, David	-	WD		WD

HELP ?

CHAMPIONSHIP - Championship

	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
	1	Cole, Keelan	-2	75	65	140

☆	2	Wood, Andrew	-2	70	70	140
☆	3	Wagner, Garrett	+2	73	71	144
☆	4	McCarthy, Joshua	+2	71	73	144
☆	5	Verna, Anthony	+3	75	70	145
☆	6	Mazzola, Mason	+3	72	73	145
☆	7	Knop, Ryan	+3	71	74	145
☆	8	Summers, Neil	+4	78	68	146
☆	9	Barclay, Alex	+4	74	72	146
☆	10	Rauch, John	+4	70	76	146
☆	11	Nelson, Graeme	+6	76	72	148
☆	12	Galsterer, Michael	+7	76	73	149
☆	13	Leader, Spencer	+7	72	77	149
☆	14	Sorrentino, Giacomo	+9	77	74	151
☆	15	Woo, Nick	+9	80	71	151
☆	16	Schmidt, Brian	+9	71	80	151
☆	17	Davis, Adrian	+9	70	81	151
☆	18	Greene, Jeremy	+10	78	74	152
☆	19	Becker, Bret	+11	76	77	153
☆	20	Wagner, Gavin	+11	75	78	153
☆	21	Rauch, Michael	+12	81	73	154
☆	22	Drobocky, Nicholas	+12	79	75	154
☆	23	Williams, Marcus	+13	79	76	155
☆	24	Branken, Jesse	+13	78	77	155
☆	25	McBride, Jack	+14	87	69	156
☆	26	Kellogg, Christopher	+14	80	76	156
☆	27	Patterson, Brandon	+14	74	82	156
☆	28	Hashimoto, Jordan	+14	77	79	156
☆	29	Miller, Travis	+14	78	78	156
☆	30	Pope, Aris	+14	80	76	156
☆	31	Bowen, Erik	+15	79	78	157
☆	32	Dickeson, Ian	+15	83	74	157
☆	33	Euan, Miguel	+15	77	80	157
☆	34	Bustamante, Heedrin	+15	77	80	157
☆	35	Gutierrez, Caleb	+15	79	78	157
☆	36	Kang, Min Jae	+15	80	77	157
☆	37	Rowe, Darryl	+16	80	78	158
☆	38	Tsering, Dorjee	+16	79	79	158
☆	39	Jones, Marlon	+16	79	79	158
☆	40	Gosselin, Jesse	+16	78	80	158
☆	41	White, Carlos	+17	83	76	159
☆	42	Sanchez, Juan Diego	+17	80	79	159

☆	43	Clark, Brady	+17	83	76	159
☆	44	Singh, Hem	+17	82	77	159
☆	45	Milligan, Greg	+19	79	82	161
☆	46	McIntosh, Ruben	+19	78	83	161
☆	47	Hoffman Hill, Tyler	+20	84	78	162
☆	48	Greig, Brandon	+20	83	79	162
☆	49	Henning, Matt	+20	83	79	162
☆	50	Samuels, Marvin	+24	82	84	166
☆	51	Bengtson, Vincent	+24	83	83	166
☆	52	Clark, Nathan	+25	85	82	167
☆	53	Pineda, Issac	+25	79	88	167
☆	54	Willis, Matthew	+26	84	84	168
☆	55	Mejia, Martin	+28	84	86	170
☆	56	White, Nicholas	+28	81	89	170
☆	57	Cortez, Joshua John	+28	82	88	170
☆	58	Chua, Justin	+30	89	83	172
☆	59	Hoy, Matthew	+34	88	88	176
☆	60	Dwyer, Thomas	+39	86	95	181
☆	61	Snyder, John	+43	89	96	185
☆	62	Lee, Albert	+49	101	90	191
☆	WD	Le, Eric	-	75	WD	WD
☆	WD	Berberian, Aram	-	78	WD	WD
☆	WD	Blackwell, Timmy	-	79	WD	WD
☆	WD	Tady, Jackson	-	83	WD	WD
☆	🚫 DNF	Crowther, Thomas	-	78	NS	🚫 DNF
☆	🚫 DNF	Han, Gunwoo	-	82	NS	🚫 DNF
☆	NS	McClain, Kevin	-	85	NS	NS
☆	NS	Hatter, Matthew	-	87	NS	NS
☆	NS	Burkland, Michael	-	NS	NS	NS
☆	NS	Crowther, Doug	-	WD	NS	NS

NET - Net

adjusted

🚫	Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Fischer, Gary	170	+4	72	74	146
☆	2	Wright, Richard	162	+4	72	74	146
☆	3	Hinz, Kristian	158	+4	74	72	146
☆	4	Toyama, Kevin	157	+5	75	72	147
☆	5	Chin, Chris	167	+5	72	75	147
☆	6	Metobo, Sammy	167	+7	72	77	149
☆	7	Moberg, Karl	163	+7	73	76	149

HELP ?

☆	8	Savnik, Barry	164	+8	77	73	150
☆	9	Raines, Michael	175	+9	80	71	151
☆	10	Hastie, Scott	187	+9	74	77	151
☆	11	Ives, Russell	167	+9	73	78	151
☆	12	Mltchell, Bernard	172	+10	74	78	152
☆	13	Senz, John Scott	166	+10	77	75	152
☆	14	Boyer, William	165	+11	79	74	153
☆	15	Narahara, Dean	173	+11	79	74	153
☆	16	Biorn, Christopher	168	+12	80	74	154
☆	17	Jameson, Carl	176	+12	78	76	154
☆	18	Goodin, Arron	160	+12	80	74	154
☆	19	Aquino, Aristotle	186	+14	77	79	156
☆	20	Vernon, Robert	178	+14	82	74	156
☆	21	Turner, Daniel	194	+14	73	83	156
☆	22	Xi, Chen	165	+15	80	77	157
☆	23	Barretto, Steve	169	+17	79	80	159
☆	24	Slepica, Roman	180	+20	75	87	162
☆	25	Odegbaro, Niyi	178	+20	77	85	162
☆	26	Murphy, James	179	+21	82	81	163
☆	27	Foley, Matthew	180	+22	85	79	164
☆	28	Schneider, Ryan	198	+22	78	86	164
☆	29	Drake, Joshua	179	+23	81	84	165
☆	30	Menendez, Mark	169	+25	90	77	167
☆	31	Cole, Tim	205	+27	88	81	169
☆	32	Munoz, Emmanuel	200	+30	80	92	172
☆	33	Moore, Michael	186	+44	94	92	186
☆	WD	Brower, Ezra	WD	-	WD	WD	WD